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WELCOME 
 
 

 
 

We at Maspeth Federal Savings take this opportunity to thank you for selecting 
our Association for your home financing needs. 
 
 
We know that getting a mortgage is one of the most important financial 
decisions you will ever make.  Our mortgage processors will be with you to make 
it as easy as possible. 
 
 
Please complete the enclosed mortgage loan application and return in the 
enclosed envelope.  Our mortgage processors are available to assist you with the 
application process as well as keep you informed on the status of your loan 
application. 
 
 
Once again, thank you for choosing Maspeth Federal Savings.  We look forward 
to serving you. 
 
 
Mortgage Processors: 
 
 Ada Morales  NMLS#641255*  amorales@maspethfederal.com 
 Rita Garofalo  NMLS#641525*  rgarofalo@maspethfederal.com 
 Vicky Kulma  NMLS#641258*  vkulma@maspethfederal.com 
 Diana Ally  NMLS#641257*  dally@maspethfederal.com 

Nicholas Herrera NMLS#1209049*  nherrera@maspethfederal.com 
William Wong NMLS#1209056*   wwong@maspethfederal.com 
Marita Neyra  NMLS#1468294*   mneyra@maspethfederal.com 
Stefenie Kenny NMLS#641261*  skenny@maspethfederal.com 
 

 
   
 *Information can be found at   

http://mortgage.nationwidelicensingsystem.org 
 




















































